LOG 803 / Rev 12-2022
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
LED16T5-1WE12-XCW-1030V (E12 Candelabra 12mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE14-XCW-1030V (E14 European 14mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE17-XCW-1030V (E17 Intermediate 17mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WSCB-XCW-1030V (Ba15S Intermediate 15mm Single-Contact Bayonet Base)
Input Voltage 10V (AC/DC) 30V (AC/DC)
Input Power 1.2  Watts 1.6  Watts
Input Current 0.120A 0.055A

Cool White
2Compact LED T5 Tube Light Bulbs – 10~30V,  360° Beam, Clear Color-Tinted Lens
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
LOG 803
Input Voltage 10V~30V (AC/DC)
Illumination Angle 360°
Base Material Nickel-Plated Brass
Lens Material Clear Polycarbonate
Dimmability Not Dimmable
Oper. Temperature -22°F ~+122°F / -30°C ~+50°C
Net Weight 0.2 oz / 5.67g
LED16T5-1WE12-0AG-1030V (E12 Candelabra 12mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE14-0AG-1030V (E14 European 14mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE17-0AG-1030V (E17 Intermediate 17mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WSCB-0AG-1030V (Ba15S 15mm Single-Contact Bayonet Base)
Input Voltage 10V (AC/DC) 30V (AC/DC)
Input Power 0.5  Watts 1.5  Watts
Input Current 0.052A 0.050A
Efficacy 82 lm/W 46.66 lm/W
Lumens 41 lm 70 lm
Max. Candela 1.7 cd 2.5 cd
Lens / Emitted Color Clear Green / Aqua Green
Wavelength λ 519nm
LED16T5-1WE12-0PB-1030V (E12 Candelabra 12mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE14-0PB-1030V (E14 European 14mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE17-0PB-1030V (E17 Intermediate 17mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WSCB-0PB-1030V (Ba15S 15mm Single-Contact Bayonet Base)
Input Voltage 10V (AC/DC) 30V (AC/DC)
Input Power 0.5  Watts 1.5  Watts
Input Current 0.046A 0.052A
Efficacy 10 lm/W 8.66 lm/W
Lumens 5 lm 13 lm
Max. Candela 0.4 cd 0.9 cd
Lens / Emitted Color Clear Blue / Pure Blue
Wavelength λ 455nm
LED16T5-1WE12-0ER-1030V (E12 Candelabra 12mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE14-0ER-1030V (E14 European 14mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE17-0ER-1030V (E17 Intermediate 17mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WSCB-0ER-1030V (Ba15S 15mm Single-Contact Bayonet Base)
Input Voltage 10V (AC/DC) 30V (AC/DC)
Input Power 1.1  Watts
Input Current 0.114A 0.038A
Efficacy 27.27 lm/W 26.36 lm/W
Lumens 30 lm 29 lm
Max. Candela 1.8 cd 1.5 cd
Lens / Emitted Color Clear Red / Super Red
Wavelength λ 632nm
LED16T5-1WE12-0UY-1030V (E12 Candelabra 12mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE14-0UY-1030V (E14 European 14mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WE17-0UY-1030V (E17 Intermediate 17mm Screw Base)
LED16T5-1WSCB-0UY-1030V (Ba15S 15mm Single-Contact Bayonet Base)
Input Voltage 10V (AC/DC) 30V (AC/DC)
Input Power 0.4  Watts 1.5  Watts
Input Current 0.042A 0.051A